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Position Other Positions Held
Division Manager

Program Manager
Program Manager
Program Manager
Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Senior Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Administrative Analyst
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Coordinator
Administrative Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Specialist

Maintenance Specialist

City

San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon

San Ramon

Department
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$172,535
$134,872
$131,042
$127,195
$115,462
$114,618
$112,187
$109,681
$109,319
$107,463
$104,531
$102,920
$100,503
$94,973
$94,854
$91,871
$85,973
$85,621
$84,895
$84,601
$84,320
$83,829
$83,453
$83,096
$81,257
$81,018
$80,934
$79,523
$78,298
$76,395
$75,542



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Administrative Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Administrative Coordinator
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician Il
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |

Maintenance Technician |

San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon

San Ramon

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$74,755
$74,096
$73,507
$73,252
$72,956
$72,558
$72,511
$71,465
$70,004
$69,745
$69,704
$68,674
$68,216
$65,976
$64,419
$63,932
$63,223
$62,497
$62,208
$61,835
$61,634
$61,429
$61,390
$61,233
$61,110
$58,287
$57,865
$57,397
$57,334
$56,835
$55,775
$53,619



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.

Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Coordinator
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Assistant (Temp)
Maintenance Assistant (Temp)
Office Technician |
Maintenance Tech lI(Temp)
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Office Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Maintenance Technician |
Maintenance Technician |
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Office Assistant (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)
Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)

Maintenance Technician Il

San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon
San Ramon

San Ramon

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$52,899
$51,700
$46,342
$40,015
$39,328
$37,788
$30,380
$29,922
$24,420
$24,396
$23,793
$22,241
$20,470
$19,938
$16,747
$12,434
$11,951
$9,221
$7,824
$7,133
$4,574
$3,631
$225
$221



