	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Division Manager		San Ramon	Public Works	\$172,535
2.	Program Manager		San Ramon	Public Works	\$134,872
3.	Program Manager		San Ramon	Public Works	\$131,042
4.	Program Manager		San Ramon	Public Works	\$127,195
5.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$115,462
6.	Senior Administrative Analyst		San Ramon	Public Works	\$114,618
7.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$112,187
8.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$109,681
9.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$109,319
10.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$107,463
11.	Senior Administrative Analyst		San Ramon	Public Works	\$104,531
12.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$102,920
13.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$100,503
14.	Administrative Analyst		San Ramon	Public Works	\$94,973
15.	Maintenance Supervisor		San Ramon	Public Works	\$94,854
16.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$91,871
17.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$85,973
18.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$85,621
19.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$84,895
20.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$84,601
21.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$84,320
22.	Administrative Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$83,829
23.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$83,453
24.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$83,096
25.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$81,257
26.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$81,018
27.	Maintenance Coordinator		San Ramon	Public Works	\$80,934
28.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$79,523
29.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$78,298
30.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$76,395
31.	Maintenance Specialist		San Ramon	Public Works	\$75,542

32.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$74,755
33.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$74,096
34.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$73,507
35.	Maintenance Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$73,252
36.	Maintenance Specialist	San Ramon	Public Works	\$72,956
37.	Administrative Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$72,558
38.	Maintenance Specialist	San Ramon	Public Works	\$72,511
39.	Maintenance Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$71,465
40.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$70,004
41.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$69,745
42.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$69,704
43.	Maintenance Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$68,674
44.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$68,216
45.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$65,976
46.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$64,419
47.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$63,932
48.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$63,223
49.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$62,497
50.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$62,208
51.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,835
52.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,634
53.	Administrative Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,429
54.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,390
55.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,233
56.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$61,110
57.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$58,287
58.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$57,865
59.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$57,397
60.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$57,334
61.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$56,835
62.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$55,775
63.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$53,619

64.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$52,899
65.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$51,700
66.	Maintenance Coordinator	San Ramon	Public Works	\$46,342
67.	Maintenance Specialist	San Ramon	Public Works	\$40,015
68.	Maintenance Assistant (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$39,328
69.	Maintenance Assistant (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$37,788
70.	Office Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$30,380
71.	Maintenance Tech II(Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$29,922
72.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$24,420
73.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$24,396
74.	Office Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$23,793
75.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$22,241
76.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$20,470
77.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$19,938
78.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$16,747
79.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$12,434
80.	Maintenance Technician I	San Ramon	Public Works	\$11,951
81.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$9,221
82.	Office Assistant (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$7,824
83.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$7,133
84.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$4,574
85.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$3,631
86.	Seasonal Maint Worker (Temp)	San Ramon	Public Works	\$225
87.	Maintenance Technician II	San Ramon	Public Works	\$221